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Bus CCC Thatcham - Crookham - Brimpton - Tadley - Alder-
maston - Beenham - Bradfield - Calcot
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Direction
Calcot Sainsbury's — Thatcham Broadway

52 stops

Open route schedule

Calcot Sainsbury's

Brewery Court

The Crown

Play Platt

Deadman's Lane

Englefield Gates

The Street

Chalkpit Cottages

Lone Barn

Bradfield College

Buscot Hill Top

War Memorial

The Queens Head

Heath Road

Wellington Gardens

Hungerford Lane

Beenham Hatch

Six Bells PH

Recreation Ground

Victory Hall

Stoneyfield

Route schedule
Calcot Sainsbury's — Thatcham Broadway

Monday 13:40

Tuesday —

Wednesday 13:40

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Calcot Sainsbury's

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-CCC-2006836253-776226985
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-CCC-2006836253-776226985
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-CCC-2006836253-776226985


Beenham Turn

Collins Caravan Centre

Aldermaston Wharf

The Street

Youngs Industrial Estate

Calleva Park

Falcon Triangle

Falcon Fields

Bishopswood Road Shops

Huntsmoor Road

Hartshill Road

Sheridan Crescent

Badgers Wood

The Hurst Community College

Little Aldershot Lane

Brimpton Lane House

Brimpton Post Office

Crookham End House

Hyde End Lane

Little Park House

Manor Farm

Travellers Friend

Crookham Park

Highfield Farm

Thornford Road

Thornford Park

Chamberhouse Farm

Thatcham Station



Oak Tree Road

Victor Road

Thatcham Broadway



Direction
Thatcham Broadway — Calcot Sainsbury's

55 stops

Open route schedule

Thatcham Broadway

Ferndale Court

Victor Road

Oak Tree Road

Thatcham Station

Football Club

Chamberhouse Farm

Thornford Park

Thornford Road

Highfield Farm

Crookham Park

Travellers Friend

Manor Farm

Little Park House

Hyde End Lane

Crookham End House

Brimpton Post Office

Brimpton Lane House

Little Aldershot Lane

The Hurst Community College

Badgers Wood

Sheridan Crescent

Hartshill Road

Wigmore Road

Bishopswood Road Shops

Route schedule
Thatcham Broadway — Calcot Sainsbury's

Monday 11:10

Tuesday —

Wednesday 11:10

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Thatcham Broadway

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-CCC-2006836253-776226985


Silchester Road

Falcon Fields

Falcon Triangle

Calleva Park

Youngs Industrial Estate

The Street

Aldermaston Wharf

Padworth Lane

Collins Caravan Centre

Stoneyfield

Victory Hall

Recreation Ground

Six Bells PH

Beenham Hatch

Hungerford Lane

Wellington Gardens

Heath Road

The Queens Head

War Memorial

Buscot Hill Top

Bradfield College

Lone Barn

Chalkpit Cottages

The Street

Englefield Gates

Deadman's Lane

Play Platt

The Crown



Brewery Court

Calcot Sainsbury's

CCC Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Newbury

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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